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Hotel Rate Sheet

Accommodations UK have pleasure in offering the below hotel options along
with specially agreed rates for the following exhibition...

CARAVAN &
MOTORHOME

16-19 JANUARY

Show Dates - 16™ - 19" January 2020

To book any of the below hotels simply call or email Scott:
Telephone: 0191 213 2131

OR

Email: scott@accommodationsuk.co.uk

All we need from you is the following information:

» Venue Name

» Dates Required

» Number of Rooms

» Guest Names (if known)

» Single or Double Occupancy.

See below the hotels and rates available to you.


mailto:scott@accommodationsuk.co.uk

COPTHORNE HOTEL

CLIPPERS QUAY
SALFORD QUAYS
COPJO'#SRNE M50 2SN
RATE: 13" - 17™ inclusive & 19™ Jan 2020 -

£70.00 - Bed & Breakfast - Double Bedded Rooms for Sole Use
£75.00 - Bed & Breakfast - Twin/Double Room for Double Use

Saturday 18™ Jan 2020 -
£90.00 - Bed & Breakfast - Double Bedded Rooms for Sole Use
£95.00 - Bed & Breakfast - Twin/Double Room for Double Use

DISTANCE TO 3.1 miles
EXHIBITION:
DESCRIPTION: 4* hotel situated on the waterfront. Complimentary on site car

parking. WIFI is available throughout the hotel and is
complimentary.

Holiday inn

Express

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS TRAFFORD CITY
MERCURE WAY

MANCHESTER

M41 7PA

RATE: £82.00 - Bed & Buffet Breakfast - Double Bedded Rooms for
Single or Double Occupancy

DISTANCE TO 0.3 miles

EXHIBITION:

DESCRIPTION: Situated right in the heart of Trafford City, surrounded by all the

best entertainment, facilities and attractions. Conveniently located
close to the M6, M62, M56 & M60.
Hotel offers free WiFi, gym & has a 24hr reception.
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HOTEL FOOTBALL

Manchester
SLEEP.FOOTBALL

HOTEL FOOTBALL

SIR MATT BUSBY WAY
MANCHESTER

M16 0SZ

RATE: £95.00 - Bed & Breakfast - Double Bedded Rooms for Sole Use
£105.00 - Bed & Breakfast - Twin/Double Room for Double Use

DISTANCE TO 3.3 miles

EXHIBITION:

DESCRIPTION: 4* hotel Overlooking Old Trafford, home of Manchester United

Football Club, this upscale football-themed hotel is 2.8 miles from
Manchester Piccadilly train station. Rooms with stadium or city
views and modern furnishings, feature 40-inch flat-screen TVs, free
WiFi, and tea and coffeemaking equipment. Upgraded rooms add
fridges with retro treats. Parking is free. Other amenities include a
sports bar, and a contemporary, soccer-themed restaurant which
serves a posh pub grub-style menu. There's also a fitness centre,
and a rooftop pitch available for events.

AC

AC HOTEL MANCHESTER SALFORD QUAYS

17-19 TRAFFORD ROAD
SALFORD QUAYS
HOTELS MANCHESTER
M5 3AW
MARRIOTT
RATE: £80.00 - Bed & Breakfast - Double Bedded Rooms for Sole Use
£90.00 - Bed & Breakfast - Twin/Double Room for Double Use
DISTANCE TO 3.4 miles
EXHIBITION:
DESCRIPTION: 4* hotel trendy hotel which offers an incomparable location near

countless popular attractions. Stop by AC Kitchen before your day
of business or adventure to take part in their morning buffet,
featuring a variety of European breakfast classics. Spacious rooms,
offer complimentary Wi-Fi, flat-panel TVs and 24-hour room
service.
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x<Hilton
Garden Inn

HILTON GARDEN INN MANCHESTER
EMIRATES OLD TRAFFORD

TALBOT ROAD

MANCHESTER

Mi16 0PX

RATE:

£85.00 - Bed & Breakfast - Double Bedded Rooms
for Sole Use

£95.00 - Bed & Breakfast - Twin/Double Room for
Double Use

DISTANCE TO EXHIBITION:

3.0 miles

DESCRIPTION:

4* hotel Modern hotel located within the Emirates
Old Trafford Cricket Ground. 85 pitch-facing rooms,
most with balconies. 10 minute walk to Old Trafford,
home of Manchester United Football Club. All
rooms with free WiFi, mini-fridge, work desk and one
king or twin bed. On site car-parking available for
guests (charges apply on Match Days).20-minute drive
to Manchester International Airport

(All rates are correct at the time of going to print, but could be subject to change)

Additional Information...

o PLEASE NOTE:-

Any hotels not covered by the hotel rate sheet can also be requested on an

individual basis.

Accommodations UK offer a completely free service to all exhibitors and
visitors; there are no hidden charges or fees applied to these rates. Cheaper
rates may be available on some websites, but are not normally applicable to
block bookings and will be subject to strict terms and conditions, which may
incur charges if amended or cancelled.

Call to book: - 0191 213 2131
www.accommodationsuk.co.uk

Follow us on twitter: @AccommUK



http://www.accommodationsuk.co.uk/

